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Women's Sabre Category A

Formula of the competition

22 fencers

1 poules: round

22 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)
separation by : countries
17 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimenation : 17 fencers

direct elimenation
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Women's Sabre Category A

Original ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking fencer number name and first name country date of birth
 1 1 EYRE Jane USA 6/11/1953   
 2 2 TURNER Delia USA 9/8/1951   
 3 3 BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR 10/12/1953   
 4 5 WALLS Yvonne GBR 25/3/1952   
 5 8 SAITO Mieko JPN 28/10/1951   
 6 10 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN 11/9/1954   
 7 12 BUDDE Margit GER 12/1/1953   
 8 13 ADACHI Yoshimi JPN 9/9/1951   
 9 15 BALOT Agota AUT 22/5/1953   
 10 16 LEPELTIER Marie FRA 1/1/1950   
 11 17 DELON Tony FRA 1/1/1950   
 12  AUBAILLY Corinne FRA 1/1/1950   
 12  BENNEY Sue GBR 24/11/1951   
 12  CUMMINS Judith USA 15/12/1949   
 12  GARDINI Iris ITA 1/9/1948   
 12  JANSEN Karin GER 18/1/1953   
 12  KLOTZ Ute GER 16/2/1955   
 12  MORRIS Jenny GBR 21/12/1955   
 12  PESTOTNIK Cheryl USA 24/1/1956   
 12  RICHTER Viola GER 3/12/1955   
 12  ROUSSET Françoise FRA 1/1/1950   
 12  TANAKA Akiko JPN 3/7/1956   
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Women's Sabre Category A

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    13:00    piste No  5
Referee : TASS             Atilio       USA                             

V/M ind. HSranking
AUBAILLY Corinne FRA V 3 1 V V  3/5 3 19 3  
ADACHI Yoshimi JPN 2 3 0 V 0  1/5 -13 10 5  
BALOT Agota AUT V V 1 V 0  3/5 -2 16 4  
EYRE Jane USA V V V V V  5/5 21 25 1  
KLOTZ Ute GER 1 3 2 1 2  0/5 -16 9 6  
BENNEY Sue GBR 3 V V 1 V  3/5 7 19 2  

Poule no 2    13:00    piste No  6
Referee : GABY             Bruno        FRA                             

V/M ind. HSranking
BUDDE Margit GER 2 2 4 1  0/4 -11 9 5  
TURNER Delia USA V V 3 V  3/4 7 18 1  
MORRIS Jenny GBR V 2 V V  3/4 4 17 3  
TANAKA Akiko JPN V V 4 V  3/4 4 19 2  
LEPELTIER Marie FRA V 2 2 3  1/4 -4 12 4  

Poule no 3    13:00    piste No  7
Referee : GLON             Wes          USA                             

V/M ind. HSranking
DELON Tony FRA 0 0 1 2 1  0/5 -21 4 6  
CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN V V V 4 3  3/5 8 22 2  
BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR V 3 3 4 V  2/5 3 20 5  
RICHTER Viola GER V 1 V V 0  3/5 -2 16 4  
GARDINI Iris ITA V V V 4 4  3/5 3 23 3  
CUMMINS Judith USA V V 2 V V  4/5 9 22 1  

Poule no 4    13:00    piste No  8
Referee : POPOLLA          Samantha     ITA                             

V/M ind. HSranking
ROUSSET Françoise FRA 4 3 2 2  0/4 -9 11 5  
PESTOTNIK Cheryl USA V V V V  4/4 6 20 1  
JANSEN Karin GER V 2 V V  3/4 6 17 2  
SAITO Mieko JPN V 4 1 3  1/4 -4 13 4  
WALLS Yvonne GBR V 4 2 V  2/4 1 16 3  
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Women's Sabre Category A

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
 1 EYRE Jane USA 1.000 21 25 qualifier   
 2 PESTOTNIK Cheryl USA 1.000 6 20 qualifier   
 3 CUMMINS Judith USA 0.800 9 22 qualifier   
 4 TURNER Delia USA 0.750 7 18 qualifier   
 5 JANSEN Karin GER 0.750 6 17 qualifier   
 6 TANAKA Akiko JPN 0.750 4 19 qualifier   
 7 MORRIS Jenny GBR 0.750 4 17 qualifier   
 8 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN 0.600 8 22 qualifier   
 9 BENNEY Sue GBR 0.600 7 19 qualifier   
 10 GARDINI Iris ITA 0.600 3 23 qualifier   
 11 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA 0.600 3 19 qualifier   
 12 BALOT Agota AUT 0.600 -2 16 qualifier   
 12 RICHTER Viola GER 0.600 -2 16 qualifier   
 14 WALLS Yvonne GBR 0.500 1 16 qualifier   
 15 BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR 0.400 3 20 qualifier   
 16 SAITO Mieko JPN 0.250 -4 13 qualifier   
 17 LEPELTIER Marie FRA 0.250 -4 12 qualifier   
 18 ADACHI Yoshimi JPN 0.200 -13 10 elimenated   
 19 ROUSSET Françoise FRA 0.000 -9 11 elimenated   
 20 BUDDE Margit GER 0.000 -11 9 elimenated   
 21 KLOTZ Ute GER 0.000 -16 9 elimenated   
 22 DELON Tony FRA 0.000 -21 4 elimenated   
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Women's Sabre Category A
Tableau of 32

 1 EYRE Jane USA
 32   
 17 LEPELTIER Marie FRA
 16 SAITO Mieko JPN    10/7
 9 BENNEY Sue GBR
 24   
 25   
 8 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN
 5 JANSEN Karin GER
 28   
 21   
 12 BALOT Agota AUT
 13 RICHTER Viola GER
 20   
 29   
 4 TURNER Delia USA
 3 CUMMINS Judith USA
 30   
 19   
 14 WALLS Yvonne GBR
 11 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA
 22   
 27   
 6 TANAKA Akiko JPN
 7 MORRIS Jenny GBR
 26   
 23   
 10 GARDINI Iris ITA
 15 BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR
 18   
 31   
 2 PESTOTNIK Cheryl USA

EYRE Jane

LEPELTIER Marie    10/6

BENNEY Sue

CHIKUBU Yoshiko    10/3

JANSEN Karin

BALOT Agota    10/9

RICHTER Viola

TURNER Delia    10/1

CUMMINS Judith

WALLS Yvonne    10/4

AUBAILLY Corinne

TANAKA Akiko    10/9

MORRIS Jenny

GARDINI Iris    10/6

BORNEMISZA Lynne

PESTOTNIK Cheryl    10/4

EYRE Jane

BENNEY Sue

   10/3

JANSEN Karin

TURNER Delia

   10/5

CUMMINS Judith

AUBAILLY Corinne

   10/8

GARDINI Iris

PESTOTNIK Cheryl

   10/6

EYRE Jane

TURNER Delia

   10/7

AUBAILLY Corinne

PESTOTNIK Cheryl

   10/4

TURNER Delia

AUBAILLY Corinne

   10/5
TURNER Delia
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Women's Sabre Category A

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country date of birth
 1 TURNER Delia USA 9/8/1951    
 2 AUBAILLY Corinne FRA 1/1/1950    
 3 EYRE Jane USA 6/11/1953    
 3 PESTOTNIK Cheryl USA 24/1/1956    
 5 CUMMINS Judith USA 15/12/1949    
 6 JANSEN Karin GER 18/1/1953    
 7 BENNEY Sue GBR 24/11/1951    
 8 GARDINI Iris ITA 1/9/1948    
 9 TANAKA Akiko JPN 3/7/1956    
 10 MORRIS Jenny GBR 21/12/1955    
 11 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN 11/9/1954    
 12 BALOT Agota AUT 22/5/1953    
 12 RICHTER Viola GER 3/12/1955    
 14 WALLS Yvonne GBR 25/3/1952    
 15 BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR 10/12/1953    
 16 LEPELTIER Marie FRA 1/1/1950    
 17 SAITO Mieko JPN 28/10/1951    

 18 ADACHI Yoshimi JPN 9/9/1951    
 19 ROUSSET Françoise FRA 1/1/1950    
 20 BUDDE Margit GER 12/1/1953    
 21 KLOTZ Ute GER 16/2/1955    
 22 DELON Tony FRA 1/1/1950    
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